Stapes-Prostheses
n	New Generation of self crimping Nitinol Pistons
n	Platinum/PTFE-Prostheses
n	Titanium-Prostheses
Superelastic Nitinol
2 Nitinol/PTFE Stapes-Prostheses
The Superelastic Nitinol piston delivers excellent results and is safe for the patient due to
n easy handling

10740425M	 4.25	 5.25
10740450M	 4.50	 5.50
10740475M	 4.75	 5.75
shortenable:
10740600M	 6.00	 7.00
Wire ø: 0.2 mm
PTFE shaft ø: 0.6 mm
Incus ø standard: 0.7 mm
Art.-No.	 Applied length (mm)	  Total length (mm)
10760425M	 4.25	 5.25
10760450M	 4.50	 5.50
10760475M	 4.75	 5.75
shortenable:
10760600M	 6.00	 7.00
Art.-No.	 Applied length (mm)	  Total length (mm)
10740425S	 4.25	 5.25
10740450S	 4.50	 5.50
10740475S	 4.75	 5.75
shortenable:
10740600S	 6.00	 7.00
Incus ø small: < 0.7 mm
Art.-No.	 Applied length (mm)	  Total length (mm)
10740425L	 4.25	 5.25
10740450L	 4.50	 5.50
10740475L	 4.75	 5.75
shortenable:
10740600L	 6.00	 7.00
Incus ø large: > 0.7 mm
Art.-No.	 Applied length (mm)	  Total length (mm)
10760425S	 4.25	 5.25
10760450S	 4.50	 5.50
10760475S	 4.75	 5.75
shortenable:
10760600S	 6.00	 7.00
Incus ø small: < 0.7 mm
Art.-No.	 Applied length (mm)	  Total length (mm)
10760425L	 4.25	 5.25
10760450L	 4.50	 5.50